Joint Office ofcas Transporters

UNC Energy Balancing Credit Committee Agenda

14:30 Monday 29 April 2019

via Teleconference: 0203 582 4515, Conference ID 451-364-066

1.0

2.0
3.0
4.0

5.0

6.0

screen sharing https://join.me/bob.fletcher

Introduction and Status Review

1.1.
1.2.
1.3.
1.4.

Apologies for absence

Note of Alternates

No Minutes (18 March 2019) due to no attendees for the meeting
Review of Outstanding Actions

Operational Update

Modifications

Key Messages

Any Other Business

5.1.

Voluntary Discontinuances — (BG)

Diary Planning

Contact Details: enquiries@gasgovernance.co.uk

Papers available at: www.gasgovernance.co.uk
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